PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS

2024
Meeting January 16, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting February 20, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting March 19, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting April 16, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting May 21, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting June 18, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting July 16, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting August 20, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting September 17, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting October 15, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting November 19, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham
Meeting December 17, 2024 Tuesday Work Session time TBD and 7:00 p.m. Business Meeting -
Board Meeting Room located at 39 Bank Street, Chatham

The start time for the Work Sessions will be announced/noticed on a monthly basis.

*Note: Meetings are held on the third Tuesday of every month




